
Bezirk Esslingen Pokal 2012/13

Ligapokal C
Pokal-Spielplan

Spielleiter-Kontakt: Scholz, Bernd, Teckstr. 4, 73235 Weilheim, Mobil: 0172-7334613, Tel.: 0172-7334613, berndscholz76@freenet.de,
scholly76@icloud.com, berndscholz76@gmail.com

 
Finale
Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal) Spiel-Nr. Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
So. 16.06.2013 15:00 601 TTV Dettingen III TG Nürtingen III 4:3
 
Spiel um Platz 3
Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal) Spiel-Nr. Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
So. 16.06.2013 15:00 501 TSV Jesingen V TSV Weilheim/Teck III 0:4
 
Halbfinale
Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal) Spiel-Nr. Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
So.
So.

16.06.2013
16.06.2013

11:30 v
11:30 v

401
402

TSV Weilheim/Teck III
TSV Jesingen V

TG Nürtingen III
TTV Dettingen III

0:4
0:4

 
Viertelfinale
Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal) Spiel-Nr. Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
Mo.
Do.
Fr.
So.

13.05.2013
16.05.2013
31.05.2013
02.06.2013

20:15 v
20:00 v
20:15 v
20:00 v

302
303
304
301

TSV Weilheim/Teck III
TG Kirchheim II
TSV RSK Esslingen II
TSV Jesingen V

TTF Neuhausen/F. V
TG Nürtingen III
TTV Dettingen III
TTF Neckartenzlingen VII

4:1
1:4
0:4
4:2

 
Achtelfinale
Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal) Spiel-Nr. Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
Mi.
Mi.
Mo.
Fr.
So.
So.
So.

17.04.2013
17.04.2013
22.04.2013
26.04.2013
28.04.2013
28.04.2013
28.04.2013

20:00 v
20:15 v
20:00 v
20:00 v
20:00 v
20:00 v
23:00

206
204
203
202
205
208
207

TB Neuffen III
TG Kirchheim II
TSV Weilheim/Teck III
TSV Jesingen V
TB Neuffen II
TSG Esslingen II
SV Hardt III

TTF Neuhausen/F. V
TV Hochdorf V
ASV Aichwald III
TTC Esslingen III
TTV Dettingen III
TTF Neckartenzlingen VII
TG Nürtingen III

2:4
4:1
4:0
4:1
1:4
1:4

0:4 NA
 
Freilose Achtelfinale
    TSV RSK Esslingen II   
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